
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _20-101280

Mirsada ILIC Wood PLC - Senior Associate – Director of Projects (770) 421-7024 
mirsada.ilic@woodplc.com

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No:

Invitation to Bid Name:

20-101280

District 4&7 Community & Senior Center Construction

Date: Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

(404) 687-7198
phead@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

Phyllis Head Dept. of Purchasing & Contracting

Mandatory Pre-bid Conference Attendance Sheet

Rodney Reese DeKalb County Community Development (404) 371-2727
rreese@dekalbcountyga.gov

Rico Washington Construction Works, Inc. (404) 488-2682
rico@cwiatl.com

Lizbeth Dixon FS360 General Contractors (404) 457-9587 
ldixon@fs360.com

Scott Hughes Wood PLC - Senior Associate – Director of Projects scott.hughes@woodplc.com

Chuck Burleson  DeKalb County Facilities Management  (404) 371-2154
cburleson@dekalbcountyga.gov
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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _20-101280

Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Don and Darrene Hayes Hayes Security Services, Inc. (770) 981-0045 
dhayes@hss-services.com 

Faith Britton Construction Works, Inc. (678) 526-8189 x107
faith@cwiatl.com

Belarmino Romero Macallan Construction (404) 603-8833
b.romero@macallanconstruction.com

Joe Klein T&T Ventures LLC (216) 310-1946
jklein@ttventuresllc.com

Theresa Wills PPG Paints (478) 206-1402
TAWills@ppg.com

Madison Lawson BM&K Construction and Engineering (706) 471-0189 Ext 733
Mlawson@bmandkinc.com

Serkan Saglam Buildline (678) 916-3837
saglam@buildline.net

Terrell Lewis FS360 General Contractors (407) 406-3662
tlewis@fs360.com

Christian Jacobsen Macallan Construction (404) 603-8833 
c.jacobsen@macallanconstruction.com

Name

Bryan Cainion CRU Development, LLC
(404) 229-3067

cainion@comcast.net
bryan@cru-development.com

Minhao Cui SoCo Contracting Co., Inc. (770) 216-8366 ext. 5008
mcui@soco-contracting.com
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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _20-101280

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Graham T. Nelson Astra dba Astra Group (770) 992-9300 x137
gnelson@astragroupinc.com

Anthony Neary The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company (770) 350-5100
Anthony.Neary@whiting-turner.com

(678) 317-2040
marc@multiplexllc.com

Rachel Noble Johnson-Laux Construction (912) 480-0580 ext 3009
rnoble@johnson-laux.com

Will Varner Herc Rentals Inc. (470) 572-4455
will.varner@hercrentals.com

James Gray Scott Contracting (678) 897-7797
james.gray@scott-contracting.com

Savannah Newsome Albion (678) 325-5900 
snewsome@albiongc.com

Tim Kilgore Headley Construction (770) 253-8027 ext. 220
tkilgore@headleyconstruction.com

Chanel Rand Lichty Commercial Construction, Inc.  (678) 732-9221 
estimator@lichtycommercial.com

Richard Murrah Diversified Construction of Georgia (678)705-4373
bids@dcofgeorgia.com

Ashley Gauthier Cooper & Company General Contractors (770) 888-2650 ext. 113
ashley@coopergc.com

Marc A. Johnson Multiplex, LLC
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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _20-101280

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

* All participats attended Pre-Bid meeting via Zoom teleconference

F. Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb (678) 436-6472
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Korita Slaton DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting-LSBE Program
(404) 687-3478

DekalbFirstLSBE@dekalbcountyga.gov
kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov
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